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LRSA IDPA 6-13-15 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 110.28 7. Matthew Vinsky 10 SSP MI UN USA

2 115.78 20. Fred Scheideler 25 SSP MI SS USA A467224

3 120.53 25. Jeremiah Ooten 28 SSP - SS USA A782397

4 120.61 6. Dan Force 9 SSP S LE SS USA A31778

5 132.41 13. James Crider 16 SSP - MM USA A290733

6 141.41 30. Dan Wells 43 SSP - UN USA

7 150.12 5. Doug Longshore 24 SSP S MM USA A49027

8 150.59 23. Johnny Cook 10 SSP - MM USA A475249

9 150.64 3. George Masciarelli 29 SSP - UN USA A504769

10 167.34 11. Philip Irwin 25 SSP - MM USA A54192

11 169.33 16. Wayne Fann 18 SSP - MM USA A57214

12 177.20 26. Jared Clark 35 SSP - UN USA

13 183.59 31. Tyler Choiniere 61 SSP MI UN USA

14 226.26 15. Patrick Davis 60 SSP - UN USA

15 284.57 22. John Connell 93 SSP - UN USA

DQ 29. Kaylaen Dittmer SSP L MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-13-15 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 108.45 28. Daniel Evans 14 ESP MI LE SS USA

2 119.72 18. James Herren 34 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-13-15 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 122.23 14. Brian Harlow 36 CDP - UN USA A440977

2 136.29 27. Corey Adcock 33 CDP MI MM USA A56425

3 142.15 19. Andy Flores 24 CDP SS MM USA A11320

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-13-15 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 118.31 1. Lee Turner 29 CCP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 143.04 24. Roy Baker 10 CCP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-13-15 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 193.26 8. Charles Millican 13 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

2 205.94 10. Roger Clark 18 REV SS NV USA A31749

3 210.22 9. MIKE DEBONO 24 REV S MM USA A31445

4 246.43 17. David Sabal 61 REV S MIR MM USA A692380

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-13-15 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

DQ 29. Kaylaen Dittmer SSP L MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-13-15 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 118.31 1. Lee Turner 29 CCP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 193.26 8. Charles Millican 13 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

3 246.43 17. David Sabal 61 REV S MIR MM USA A692380

DQ 29. Kaylaen Dittmer SSP L MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-13-15 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 108.45 28. Daniel Evans 14 ESP MI LE SS USA

2 110.28 7. Matthew Vinsky 10 SSP MI UN USA

3 115.78 20. Fred Scheideler 25 SSP MI SS USA A467224

4 136.29 27. Corey Adcock 33 CDP MI MM USA A56425

5 183.59 31. Tyler Choiniere 61 SSP MI UN USA

DQ 29. Kaylaen Dittmer SSP L MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-13-15 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 108.45 28. Daniel Evans 14 ESP MI LE SS USA

2 120.61 6. Dan Force 9 SSP S LE SS USA A31778

DQ 29. Kaylaen Dittmer SSP L MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-13-15 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 118.31 1. Lee Turner 29 CCP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 119.72 18. James Herren 34 ESP S UN USA

3 120.61 6. Dan Force 9 SSP S LE SS USA A31778

4 150.12 5. Doug Longshore 24 SSP S MM USA A49027

5 193.26 8. Charles Millican 13 REV S MIR SS USA A34907

6 210.22 9. MIKE DEBONO 24 REV S MM USA A31445

7 246.43 17. David Sabal 61 REV S MIR MM USA A692380

DQ 29. Kaylaen Dittmer SSP L MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 6-13-15 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 142.15 19. Andy Flores 24 CDP SS MM USA A11320

2 205.94 10. Roger Clark 18 REV SS NV USA A31749

DQ 29. Kaylaen Dittmer SSP L MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


